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

ON PRINGLE ROAD
11-- 4 ic, S rm. modern home ini.Oil furn . elec. water heater, chickennoue. urooder house, etc. $1000 filbett

income laft year. $54O0. Refrie . elec.range, tug. etc. available.
ON SO. SUMMER

3 mis. and bath, bsmt. with L.rays, oil furn.. dec. water h.ii.rfurnishings include refrig.. elec. ranee,
din. rm.. Jiv. rm. furniture, etc. Ga-ra- e.

4 blks. to bur and grade school.
$5800 furnished.

Nelson's Farm Special
If you are thinkine of buvinv a

farm it will be very much worthyour while to get a copv of our special
farm list. In it you will find a large
variety of farms described. In our
office you will find photographs of
Improvements and planting plats of
all those farms, also soil analysis.
Save time and avoid mistake bv
checking with us before you buy a
farm.

NELSON & NELSON
Chet I. Nelson Theo. C. Nelsom

REALTORS
Rm. 300-- 2 Masonic Bldg., 493 State St.
Ph. 4419 or 4622, Eves. or 82&0

1 10 300 ENGLISH Slvl honv n,.rn
4 betirmii7Njnw. 'Irs. in living rm. 4s
dining rni.rle 1 in, bath-rr- n. Fire-
place. baemeh4r'turTnrr-T- n bus line
St close to school.

Melvin Johnson
549 N. Cottage SL Phone 1722

MODERATE!--Y PRICED
HOMES

A 2 bed rra. north Salem Rxt.ni.nf
.furnace heat, fireplace. $6500. A vety
auraciiye small mime of I bed rm.Auto, oil floor furnace. H W fioota.
$6350.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

149 N. High St. Phone 7660

BEAUTIFUL Home. Verr nice. ou7te
secluded property. Living room, dining
room, kitchen, bed room downstaii.
3 bed looms upstairs, double plumb
ing, full basement, oil furnace, tray,
air conditioned. One acre of ground.
Priced to sell at $19.000 00.

NORTH END
Well built 7 room home In North

Salem. Upstairs rents for $40 00 Drmonth. Double plumbing. Living room.
dining room. Kttcnen. l bed roorti
dow nstair.. Iot 51x102. Priced to mm li
at $0850 00

EngKwuod District We have tovery nice home In Englewood Dist-
rict. One has 6 rooms, large lot Oil
burner. The second one has 6 roonsB
ail on one floor, full basement, furiw
ace, tras. Double garage. Both ew
these are very attractive properties.

Ideal for Apts. or roomer. roors)
home in Englewood District. Close tschool. Double plumbing. Priced al
$12.600 00.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
R L. PRIME PHIL BELL
510 Guardian Bid . Salem, OitiPh. 48M

$9W COMPLETELY furnished ni.

Iim in good condttion. Ba'nert,
furnace, .fireplace. Renting al $73 pt
mo.

Melvin Johnson
549 N Cottage St. Phone 3723

"
FOR INVESTMENT

100 ft. frontage on S. Commercial tm
corner. Close in.

H. P. Crant. Realtor
457 Court St. Ph. 744

CHOICE LOTS
Two lots at 17th and Mill St. Price.

$16HO. Three lot $500 each, all 3 lb (a
$15i0. See Mrs. Neednam or Jim Fun,
341 State St.. Room 4.

HOME with an income, located in
district west of Hoolywood. 9

rooms on first floor for owner. 2 well
furnished apartments with electne
ranges and refrigerators. Both apart-
ments have outside entrances. 3 com-
plete sets of plumbing. Automatic ate
conditioning oil furnace. Double

Price $13,150.

Rostein & Adolph, Inc.
HO'. N. Commercial St. Phone 3AM

Fr Sale Farms
NORTH Howell farm. 30 acre.

room modern house Large water sys-
tem, excellent soij, walnut tree, barn,garage, shop. Reajlya buy far $l 0t.

Sullivati Realty Co.
3363 Portland Road. Ph. 3253 Eve. 31411

eaasMsr sa

ADVERTISING
Western Advertisini

Representatrves
Ward-Griffi- th Company. In.

San Francisco

EastenvMdvertlsin
Representatives

Ward-Griffit- Company. Ine.
Chicago New York. Detroit.

Boston, Atlanta

Member
Ptrific Coasf, Division
Bureau of Advertising

Enfrrcd et the Postofflce ef afe7
Oregon as Second Class Matter. Pub-
lished every morning Except Monday.
Business office 213 SoutPi Commit
trial Street.

SUBSCRIPTION RATES
Mall Subscription Rale in Advance I

Within Oregon. Dally and Sunday Ma.
SO cents. moa $3 00. I year. MM:
Elsewhere 80 cents per ttu ot 87 34)

for I year In advance Per copy 3 cenia.
By City Carrier, 13 cents a month.

tt 00 a year In advance In Marlon and
adjacent counties.

SUBURBAN NORTH
1 YEAR OLD AMERICAN MODERN,

WITH 2 BED ROOMS, LIVING AND
DINING ROOM COMBINED, KIT-
CHEN, BATH AND UTILITY RM..
ATTACHED GAHAGK, riHFI'LACE.
HARDWOOD FI.R.H, VENETIAN
llLINDS, OIL FLOOH FtJHN Al'K. A
VfcHY NEAT ATTRACTIVE HOME
-$- 6750.

CHICKEN BUSINESS?
CLOSE IN AT SILVERTON. WELL

BUILT 3 BED ROOM HOMEsWlTH
BASEMENT, 1 ACRE GROUND. 3
NEW CHICKEN HOUSES, PLUS
BROODER HOUSE. NOAK GROVE
FOR CHICKEN RUN, CITY WATER
AND LIGHTS. YOU CAN'T BEAT
THIS AT $8500.

NUMEROUS OTHERS: City and Sub-

urban Homes and Farms.
CALL MR. GRAY

9 6 2 9

Close in North
Home with extra large living and

dining, 3 B.R., all first floor .full base,
with wood furnace, an extra lot goes
with this property. Can be purchased
at a verv attractive price.
C. H. SANDERS J31 N. High 5838

$10,000 HOME or business site, large
lot 128x192 with modern 5 room house,
fireplace, hardwood floors, large ga-
rage and workshop. Also 50x100 lot
adjoining Ideal for auto court, etc.
Heal buy for the money.

Sullivan Realty Co.

LOVELY mod. home. Oil
furnace, insulated, weather-strippe- d,

cai peted. Dbl garage. Dbl. plumbing.
2 fireplace. 1$70 N. 19th.

$ll,0lia-NOR- TH On hwy. 99-- 9
rm. i4 bed rnir ). large liv. rm., din-
ing rm.. kitchen, bsmt., sawdust fur-
nace, fireplace, elec. water heater.
New elec. water system, double plumb-
ing, about ' A. shrubs, some fruit.
Place for another house.
Oleon & Reeve, Realtors

943 S. Com'l St. Ph. 4590 Eve. 9536

6 Rm House Close in on
Valuable Lot 60x162

E. Range, oil heater and 40 gal.
hot water tank go with place at only
$6000.00.

Call E. E. GRIMM

Reimann Real Estate
201 S. High. Ph. 3722 or 7805

$3775 INVESTMENT. Apartment hse.
north. $75.00 monthly income.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3363 Portland Road. Ph. 3255 Eves. 21173

Home and Income!
Vi acre. .North. 2 houses, one 6--

rooms, the other bath, utility
and fruit room. Both are clean. Lo-
cated in the city. A good buy $7350.
C. H. SANDERS -- - 231 N. High 5(138

A BEAUTY
$8000. Liv. rm.. din. rm.. kit., bedrm..

bath, laundry trays. Hdwd. fir. Ga-
rage. Elec. water heater. Beautifully
landscaped 'a acre. Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. COM'L
Phone 3793 Eve. Ph. 9441

NEW Hillside home two bed rtns
Liv. rm., din. rm., kitchen, two fire- -
Dlaces. Full bsmt. Partv rm.. dble tar
Elec. H. W. heater. Oil fur. Lot 50x130.
Only. $13,600. Call "Elmer Amundson

3210
BURT PICHA, REALTORS

88750 MODERN 2 bed room home.
Living and dining room com., nice
kitchen, bath, fireplace, oil furnace.
Hardwood floors throughout. Utility
ana garage.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3363 Portland Road. Ph. 3253 Eves. 21 173

Look these over
8 room house lust Inside city limits

ror gXMxj.oo.
3 room house West Salem for $3500.
3 room house Market St. $400000.
2 bed room Dlastered house. North.

Basement ana lurnace. imoo.wi.
3 bed room plastered house north

Partly furnished. $6750.00.
Apt. house. 4 apts.. 3 furnished for

SWMW.OO.
1 bed room house on State St. Fire

place, basement., furnace. $7950.00.
Almost new 2 bed room home, plas

tered, hardwood floors, truly a lovely
nome ror aaiuv.ou.

See "Scotty" with

Ed Bvrkit, Realtor
423 So. 12th St, Phone 5961

NEW ULTRA
Modern 5 room. Living and dining

room win dc carpeted, fireplace, elec
heat. Utility room. Close in on S. Win- -

ter. Complete In 30 days. Buy now
ana cnoose your own finish, giz.ooo.

Larsen Home & Ioan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service

164 S. Commercial St. Ph. 8.Tt)0

ri73X25lft7o9E
5 Rm hse & Sm 3 Rm hse
$7500.
3-y- 2 Rm hse, 1 Mi.
N. Some Timber. $4100.
Someterms.
TRADE 3 Bdrm hse for
Acreage & hse on bus line.
Sm.4 Rm hse, 12 fruit
trees. Garden space. Bus
seh & store. $3250.
3 Bldg lots N. $1395.

CALL E. E. GRIMM

Reimann Real Estate
Realtors

201 S. High Ph. 3722. Eve 7803

$4800. West Salem. Liv. rm., din
rm . kit., 1 bdrm. down. 2 up.

$R750 N. Suburban, nearly new
bdrm home, oil heat, very nice. Call
Omer Huff.
HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.. REALTORS

1717 Center St.
Phone Eve. Ph.

New :t

2 BED Rin. modern house. Almost
completed, ( lose In. Good cuiround
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

pJione 8014. 390 Morgan st.

BEDROOM set, twin beds, mattresses
nd springs, wood circulator. Fred
ackey. 3302 N. Sth. Phone 4423.

OFFICE DESK, walnut organ, lawn
furniture. State Street Furniture, 1900
State St. Pnone 7596.

CAR radio and aerial, Just over-
hauled, will install Elmo Radio Serv-
ice 2M1 State. Phone

NEW Fngidaire. G.E. range, 9x12
Ajrreiuister tug. dinette set. 200 S. 22nd.

SMALL UPRIGHT piano. 3015 N.
Commercial.

DINETTE buffet, 1830 N. 17th.

SQUARE oak table, 2 beds with
spring and mattress, dress. 2425 Laurel.

WALNUT finish buffett. $15. 753 N.
Thompson. Phone 50M4.

RADIO and record combination, some
records 1 pr. French door. All good
etmd. Phone 8123. .165 Hood st.

SET of '38 Ford truck rear springs
With overload. Real axle. Marion Rob-
inson. Rt. 6. Box 262.

I Ml PLYMOUTH motor. Overhauled.
Fits all models from 1833 thru 1841.
Call 4819 after 3 p.m.

DOBRO Radio Tone Hawaiian guitar.
Perfect cond. $50. See at 973 Edge-wate- r.

West Salem.

l'ii HP. Fairbanks water cooled R.
A. Nickol Rt. 4. Box 210. l'i ml. south
Jtosedale- - school.

NEW blue-gra- y summer suit, size 43.
50 . Street or Phone 8879.

COMPLETE twin bedroom set. 803
N 21th.

GOOD UPRIGHT piano. $125. Also
Brunswick portable phonograph, $10.
tall after 8 p.m. 3435 Portland road.

IC oil circulator. 3203
N 5th.

WESTERN Air Patrol battery radio In
good cond. with bat. Phone 2.

FINEST
MUST GO!

'CLOSE IN
3 bed rooms. Large dining and

living room. Kitchen, oath,
hardwood floors. Good location.

Price 88950.

LOTS LOTS
$ lots Englewood $2250.
3 lots Kingwood Heights,

good view.
Vista acres $600 $700.

Ph. 24129

Miscellaneous
BARB'S Snorting Goods Store ooeni

tomorrow at 290 N. Front St. In the
New Hamilton Bldg. Open from 7:30
a.m. until 8 p.m.

FURNITURE reDaired and refln.
Bring your sick furniture to
3260 Pt. Rd. Expert work. Ph. 8564.

DAtLEY'S Shoe Repair Shop moved
to 1438 N. Cottage. No parking prob-
lems.

MEN'S HATS cleaned and blocked
TSc LES SPRINGER 464 Court St

FOR HIRE: Ford Fergerson power
loader for gravel, dirt or manure, fast
and efficient. Ph. 10SF13.

Dental Plate Repair
TWO HOUR SERVICE IN MOST

CASES
Bring or Mall Your Plates for Repair

DR HARRY SEMLER. DENTIST
Adolph Bldg State J Com.-"- Pb 2311

HEAVY Hauling. Excavation and
Road Building. Land Clearing. Doxer
Work. Ditching. Basement Excavation.
Sand. Gravel, Crushed Rock. Mason
Sana concrete mix. cement
Salem Sand & Gravel Co.

1403 N . Front St
Salem, Oregon

Phone 9408 or 21924

rOR RENT: Underwood Standard
typewriter. Call 4728.

WHY Not sole your shoes with pre
war leather. 1 to 3 day service. Short
lobs while vou watt. All kinds of good
rebuilt shoes for sale at Gipson's 328
N. Com'l. st. Phone 390B.

ENROLL NOW at the Singer Sewing
Center. New classes starting in dress
making. A complete course only 810.
Call at 142 s. High, pnone ssiz.

For Rent Rooms
LARGE comfortable heated sleep

ing room, suitable for two. 1210 N.
Front.

SLEEPING room for rent, working
girl preferred. 2374 Trade St.

For Rent Apartments
APARTMENT: One furnished room

with kitchenette. Suitable for single
employed person. Reasonable. Box 4M
Statesman.

MODERN Cabins, everything furn
ished. $21.00 weekly. 3 mi. So. of Salem
on WE Castle Hall cottages.

For Rent Houses
BARB'S Sporting . Goods Store opens

tomorrow at 290 N. Front St. In the
New Hamilton Bldg. Open from 7:30
a.m. until a p.m.

For Rent
SMALL House furnished or unfur

n Ished. 1 acre, food well. I'm mile
past airpott on iurner h. Route 8
Box 330.

TRAILER house space available. Ph
3459.

FLOOR Sander for rent Marshall
Wells Store Phone 6S77.

FLOOR SANDER for rent Mont
gomery Ward

GOOD Used Piano. H. L. Stiff.

TRAILER for rent toe per fcr
Woodry's MkU 1605 N Summer.

TRUCKS for rent You drive. Mo- -
Cune u Lovea Phone 9oo

Wanted to Rent
SLEEPING room wanted. Gentleman

Call
WANTED to Rent: By Vet. Furn. or

unfurn hse. willing to pay good rent
M..C. Bonnace. pnone s.

POST OFFICE Inspector and wife
desire 2 bedrm. furn. or unfurn. Mouse
References, Phone

WANT a sleeping room, gentleman
Ph. 7156 between 8 & 9 day time.

VETERAN: Former paratrooper, ur
gently needs furnished house or apt
Will do interior painting Sc wood work
in appreciation, pnone 07.

829 REWARD and our eternal grat
ttude for furnished apt or house. Uni
verslty student (ex-Na- officer) and
employed wife, no children, no pets
call it B. Aioert. z--

BUSINESS MAN. wife ex child need
unfurnished house or apt. Reliable
people. Phone 7177 day time.

For Sale Real Estate

$4000 Full Price
2 bedrooms, large lot beautifully

landscapes, oarage ana cnicken nousc
oiks, xrom nean or town.

M. 0. Humphreys & Co.
7820

3035 Portland Road

8j77- 5- 3 BED Room house across
from grade school north. On 90x110
lot. iTU la a very line buy.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3363 Portland Road. Ph. 3253 Eves. 211

3500
8 ROOM. 3 bed room home with

100 ft. frontage on Salem-Dall- as hwy
Also another 3 room house which is
rented for $15 per month. Located
inside city limits of Dallas and zoned
for business. About 13 ml. irom Micm
The best buy we ve had this year.

Harold W. Heers
3053 Portland Rd. J!

$10,000 NICELY Landscaped 4 bed
room home, living room with fireplace,
dining room, kitchen and utility. Oil
furnace, garage, bee tnis at once,

Sullivan Realty Co.
3363 Portland Road. Ph. 3235 Eves. 21173

DV StUHllTB. l.h, ' nulrtl Iwim. full
basement te vary good heating sys
tem, lxicaieu n .a... iwni uu rn
5551,

BARB'S Sporting Goods Store opens
tomorrow at 290 N. Front St. In the
New Hamilton Bldg. Open from 7:30
a.m. until 8 p.m.

275 State

For Sale Miscellaneous
BOY'S bicycle, good condition. Rt.

2. Box 140, 7 ml. West Keizer school.

FACTORY Built trailer house. Sleeps
944 N. torn'). St. ' I

GAS ranae. cood cond. $23. Gas
water heater $6 00. Girl's bicycle: $18.00.
R. H. Smith, 2320 Maple Ave.

GOOD lime spreader, also 8 foot
single disc, 3 mile west of Salem on
Dallas highway. Box 469. !

ri.niibii.fcni v.,iv.rr.,yard, $4.00 per ton delivered, i R. L.
Phillips. Ph. 23172. )

FTNE purebred Alrdale 11 mo. old.
3060 N. Church., j

UNIVERSAL gas range $28. 825
N. Cottage. S

STEEL wheelbarrows, garden: culti
vators, pitchforks, grease gun; elec.
emery stand with stones, tube vul-canlz- er,

hand saw, many other arti-
cles, also used lumber. Bed springs.
loov n. Lioeny. t

LIKE New. combination coal burner
and' hot water tank, heats quickly and
economically 813 So. 21st St. j

jTcRSEY'co!r7ust
hens, saying. 1 new table model sepa
rator. 50 lb. ice box. Kt, . box eo.
3rd house S. Waiting's gravel pit.
Call after S RM. ;

LUGGAGEv Trailer, very well built
bed 7x3',. ft Can be used as! a flat
bed or with the sectional sides of
either 1 ft.. 3 ft., or 3V ft. Steel
frame, 'steel tongue, 6.50x16 tires. A
real value at $125. McCalls. 1287 State.

i Money to Loan

CASH FOR SPRING
$23 to $300 on signature or furniture.

Up to $500 on car. No outsiders. $7.27
a mo. repays 8100 loan in full In 1$
mo. You get full amount of loan. 4
out' of 9 who ask for a loan at Per-
sonal get it. Call today. Personal Fi
nance Co., 'Room 123, 818 state St.
Tel, 3191. LIC. NO. 8-1- 3,

YOU RECEIVE INDIVIDUAL CON- -
, 8IUERATION WHEN YOU

APPLY TO I

General Finance Corp.
I FOR i

Quick Cash Loans
Locally owned and operated, we are
familiar with all local needs and con-
ditions and lend on any reasonable
security up to 12 mos. 10 repay
Phi 9168 130 S. Commercial tt

State Lie (S-13- 8, 8)

Auto And Truck Loans
Contracts Refinanced

- Money for new and used ears ot
trutks regardless of age. No delay-bri- ng

car and tiUe-n- d get the: money
Yog retain possession of vehicle.

1 to IS months to repay
After 8 o'clock phone 21143 for

appointment.

I ROY n. SIMMONS
I Regulated by state. I

I PRIVATE MONEY
13$ S. Coma St Phone 9168

' FARM and CITY LOANS
' 4.a and iYour' own terms of repayment with

in reason Cash for Real EMate Con
tracts and Second Mortgages ?

' CAPITOL SECURITIES CO
207 Pioneer Trust Bldg Phone 7162

I Auto Loans f
--

j Willamette Credit Co.
STH FLOOR GUARDIAN BUILDING

- LiLxnss rt lav t -

J $ S MONEY $1$
We make all type of personal loans

including furniture, note and Car loans.
for any worth while cause - We also
make real estate loans and buy res 1

estate contracts, ror quick ana eiu
clent service see or phone v

STATE FINANCE CO.
Phone 4121. 153 S High. Salem

Lie. 8 218-- M 323

Loans Wanted
WANT financing for real estate

loans. Will not exceed 50 of: purchase
price. int. on your money.

M. C. HUMPHREYS AND CO.
7820 i

I 3035 Portland Road

Financial

i MONEY TO LOAN
WANTED. REAL ESTATE mortgage

loans, city or farm properties;- - loans
made ai small as $300 See us about
refinancing your present contract or
mortgage

Approved city loans 4 ','. I

Leo ' N. Childs, Inc.
244 State St f Ph, 1261

Wamled Misceilaneou
WANTED: Medium aUed tricycle

Write , Box 130 Statesman.
WANT TO RENT alto sax Want to

buy good chromatic harmonica. Albert
Walls,! Modern Beauty College, days

weex.

i USED FURNITURE Ph 183.

STEVENS FIXIT SHOP
I Lawn mowers machine ground, saw
filing and gumming. Furniture repair
All work guaranteed. Pick-u- p oi aenv
cries, pnone 7603.

$ DISHES over 23 yrs. old. Upstairs
Antique Shop. 4J court, pn.

I WANT TO Buy, Used cameras &
lenseMcEwan Photo bhop. 4.13 btaie
f CASH for your used furniture. Ph
7396. State SL Furniture, 1000 State
I CASH for used piano tt other mu
ileal Instruments. Call 4641 days or
9537 evenings or send description to
Jaqulth Music Co ii m. High.

WANTED) PIANOS. Will pay cash
Wilis Music store. a state sv
' IT YOU nave furniture to sell tee

4' AUTO painting, lust a shade better,
by Ray ETTEK. Call fchrock Motor
Co. 8502.

Telephone
r"""i
Beautiful Wooded Lots
Close with city water. South on

pavement. $350 and up.

R. E. Meredith
176 8. Commercial Phone 8841

$9650t-BE- ST Buy today. N. E. Liv.
n.. din. rm.. kitchen. 2 bed mil.

Hwd. firs.. V. blind, fireplace. Nice
bsmt. New furnace. Att garage. Ijirge
back yard. Only 4 yrs. old.
Olsoh & Reeve, Realtors
945 S. Com'l. St. Ph. 4590 Eve. 22373

$7500
New house, full basement.

furnace heat, pecan hdwd. floors, beau-
tiful plastered wails with' cove ceil-
ings, located close In. See this today.

liarold W. Heers
3035 Portland Road Phone

CITY PROPERTY: Immediate pos
session. Eight lets. plastered
modern : house. Wood shed, 2 barns,
garageL Good soil. Paved sidewalk.
84000 cash, see owner, zuz e. asii
Dallas

INDUSTRIAL Site, close In. Also
good location. North. See MR. GOOD
WIN With

Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.
REALTORS

Phone! 4108 After 6 715

BY OWNER: $5500. Furnished house.
oil furnace, basement, extra lot. 2475

Summer.
"yIOWNErTnTwTtoo
wiimseeo.

BUILDING Lots in Walnut Grove
near Keizer school. Terms to suit.
Lee R Horsley. Rt. 2, Box 139, Salem.

$6000
3 Stories 3 bdrma., double plumb

ing, elect, range 4x other furnishing
included. Close to school. Immediate
possession. This won't be Heer long-Ad- here

to Heers. It'a a honey.

Harold W. Heers
3055 Portland Road Phone

$6850. 3 bdrm. home on large creek
lot. 1 blk. from grade school. Paved
St. Sawdust furn. Call Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. COM'L.
Phone $793 Eve. Ph. 9441

$3500 - NEW Unfinished hse. near
Keizer school. 1- -4 acre on pavement.
Move and and finish yourself.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors
94S S Com'l. St. Ph. 4590 Eve. 9534

Four i bed rm. home north. A.
Also 3 rm. hse. Both for $5500. Call
Mr. Bergland.

3210
BURT PICHA. REALTORS

937 North High Street

$8450
You future home Heer. Don't wait:

see this first 6 rm. 2 stories newly
decorated, hdwd. floors throughout.
Across street from school. Lg. lot, dou-
ble garage, close In. Heers a buy.

Harold W. Heers
3033 Portland Road Phone

Englewood District
3 bdrm. strictly modern

home, only 3 yrs old
Livitac Dining rm., kit., wired for

range, noon, i ircpiace in nv. room
Basement, oil furnace. Dbl. plumb
ing Xbl. garage. Lot 10x137. Insu
la ted St weather stripped. V. blind
Bus , blk.. school 6 blks. $15,000.

Call E. E. Grimm

Reimann Real Estate
Realtors

201 8. High. Ph. 3732. Eve 7805

$6750 HOME With apartment, north
of town. 9 room home in good shape.
Large lot. 90x150. 2 room apartment
rents for V3ixo monthly. Good invest
ment. ;

f

Sullivan Realty Co.
3363 Portland Road. Ph. 3255 Eves. 21413

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
New two bed rm. home. Din. rm

liv. rm., kitchen. Wired for range.
Elec. H. W. heater, gar. Good loca
tion $8000. Ph. Mr. Gardner.

3210
BURT PICHA. REALTORS

337 North High Street

Ileer Ye leTYe
: $6850

7 room house on 3 bu lines, 4 bed-
rooms, newly decorated. Mod. through-6u- t,

double garage, upper floor can
be dandy apt. doudic piumoing. .

bathrooms. Immediate possession bet
ter hurry on this one.

i Harold W. Heers
3053 Portland Road Phone

Neat west salem home
Nice plastered home, hardwood floors.

nose ; to diis, scnoois anu lactones
$5250 takes it.

EAST SALEM S6500
The best buy in Salem. Ixtcation la

tops and this 1 a nice 2 B. R. home
with :asement and fireplace.

West Salem Realty Co.
1233 EDGEWATER STREET

$0500 Nice large home on corn. lot.
E. Large liv. rm. Fireplace. Din. rm.
Kit. 1 bdrm. dn., 4 bdrm. up. Large
sleeping porch, "fcovely bsmt. not wat
er heating system. Call Mr, Walters

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. COM'L
Phone 373 Ph. 9441 Eves

$15,000. Lovely 3 bdrm. home In
Enciewood. Oil Piue furnace. Bae
ment. Fireplace, hdwd. floor. Wall
to wall rugs. Nice lge. rooms. Call
Otner Huff.
HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.. REALTORS

1717 Center St.
Phone Eve. Ph.

SPECIAL NORTH
$5500 2 bedroom, bath. liv. rm..

kitchen, nook, flrepl., full bsmt., fur-
nace, garage. Near school and bu.
Call "Elmer" Amundson.

Phone 3210
BURT PICHA. REALTORS

337 N. High St.

$12.500 ENGLISH stive home in En
glewood district. Living rm.. dining
Hdw, firs., nook, kitchen, bath & 2
bedrrns. down. 2 up. Basement, auto
sawdust burner furnace, fireplace,
double garage. I .ot 50x150.

Melvin Johnson
549 N Cottage St. Phone 3723

4 BDRM. home. Park Avenue. Fire
place, double plumbing, oil floor fur-
nace, corner lot. See MR. GOODWIN
with
Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.

REALTORS
Phone 4106 After 68715

$15,0004 BED Rm. home South In
very good location. Large living rm..
fireplace, hwd. firs., music rm. Din.
rm.. a. noox, targe Kitchen, run
bsmt. Auto. heat. Dble. aar. Beauti
ful yard. Small down payment. See
Ralph Maddy.

Olson & Reeve. Realtors
945 S. Com'l. Ph. 4590 Eve. 21090

HICELOT
$1100 North. 3 fruit trees. See Mr.

Bergland.

Phone 3210
BURT PICHA. REALTORS

337 N. High St.

NORTH CAPITOL
Completely furnished 2 bdrm. home.

Large liv. rm. Din. rm. Kit. Break-fac- t
nk. Bath. 2 part finished bedrm.

In attic. Full bsmt. with bath. Saw
dust piped furnace Fireplace. All for
$13,000. Call Ray Davis.

Ittff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. COM'L.
Phone 3793 Eve. Ph. 9441

HOMES EEKERS AGENCY

HOME BARGAINS

$3750
Good S room modern home, garage.

chicken house, garden spot, good lo- -
caltkon. Would make terms to Veter- -

n family.

$6500
Good modern plastered home.

basement, furnace, city gas, water and
iixtiis. just nice new.

FIRST CLASS DAIRY FARM
85 acres, full set modern bides., grade

A" bam for 36 cows, on year around
stream, fully stocked and equipped.
If you are in the market for a lirst
class valley dairy farm, here it is.

HOMESEEKERS AGENCY
Silverton, Oregon
Phone Main 16

WILL SACRIFICE hom- e-
new, still under construction. In re-
stricted area. $10,000 finished once
or will sell a 1. See owner during
day at 303a Portland Rd. This inut
be seen to be appreciated.

JOHNSTON Construction Co have
new homes available now. For In
formation call 6001.

OWNER LEAVING town: House and
2 lots (corner 25th and Mission I suit-
able for business. $4650. Cash, shown
Wed. and Thurs. only 10 to 6. 2485
Mission.

LOT. close In on N. Commercial, 30x
163. old house. $6000. Box 483 Statesman

INCOME Be HOME
Right down town it a little north

Furnished, 3 apts. One apt. &
two ants. New elect, stove At

elect, water heater has been put In
recently, sbmsi.

VACATED 3 BEDRM. HOME
Easy to convert into 5 or a ant. all

plastered upstairs and down. Firs, new
ly sanaed. Lar,ge cor. lot. North, not
too far. 86250.

I.ARCE S RM IIOMr
One blk. off State St. Cor. lot. 2 lare

Dearths. Living Si dliiiiie rm with
hardwood firs. Elect, range & wnxt
circulator goe. 3 blk. from my office
$5500.

ALSO
Busines lot 30x100 ft. one blk. frommy omce. gasoo.

ART MADS EN
1326 SUH SI. Phone 5580

DANDY 3 room house on beautiful
tanuscapea lot. Only $4750.

3 bed room house, t acre out W'al
lace rtoaa. $6350.00. See ' Ike" Bacon
W1U1

Ed Bvrkit, Realtor
423 So. 12th St. Phone 5981

, jw n ivi . rtou.se witn rurnittireBsmt.. oil heat, 2 lots. Dble. gar. Sc
naipn Maoay.

Olson & Reeve. Realtors
43 Si. Com I. Ph. 4AM Eve. 21090

5800
Nicely furnished small home. Full

basement, oil furnace, electric ran
and refrlg. goes. Nice large lot. $2300
win nanaie.
R. E. Meredith, Realtor

17$ S. Com'l. Phone 8841

TWO HOUSES NORTH
Live in one and rent the other forp per month. A better buy. Price

sauuu. ace
Leo N. Childs, Inc.

REALTORS
344 Stale St. Ph. 9261

West Salem
"Little Otant of Industry"

WANT A REAL NICE HOME'
Here Is one you'll be happy to own

3 H. R. r. fireplace In liv. rm. and
party room. Host of but-ln- . won
derful view. Quick possesion. A bargam at $12,600.

West Salem Realty Co.
1233 EDGEWATER STREET

Phone 5109

Rosedale Addition
Another extra nice well built

strictly modern home with basemt. and
sawdust furnace, elect, water heater
An extra good district and well located
to store and bus.
C. H. SANDERS 231 N. High 5838

MODERN HOME HOLLYWOOD DIST.
$7350. Two bed rni., bath. liv. int.,

din. rm , kitchen, comb. nook. V. blinds,
hwd. fir. Fireplace, full bsmt. Wired
for range. Elec. H. W. heater. Auto,
sawdust fur 1 blk. from bus and
stores. Call "Elmer'' Amundson,

3210
BURT PICHA, REALTORS

337 North High Street

LG. LOT N. near Capitol. Ph. 5128.


